

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5721/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in RSA No. 406/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GRAM PANCHAYAT JHARSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHAZAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Prasanthi Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Stay to continue.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER