

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 787 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GRAM PANCHAYAT JHARSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KHAZAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks.
List again on 14th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar