

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 787 OF 2008

GRAM PANCHAYAT JHARSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KHAZAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 26/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr.Sanjeev Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant has filed the Statement of Case.  
Hence, no orders.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(P.S.N.MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER